
National dressage day 2017

NUM

BER TIME AGE RIDER PONY BRANCH MARKS COLL % PLACE

75 10:48 8 Oscar O'Connor Birtley Rainbow Quest Killinick 103.5 25 79.62 1

70 10:18 9 Lara Field Creganna Dancer Galway Mid County 101 24 77.69 2

81 11:39 11 Taylor Peare Lady Dawn Winser Killinick 100.5 24 77.3 3

78 11:21 11 Rebecca Payne Caspar The Ghost Kildare 98.5 23.5 75.77 4

82 11:45 11 Rachel Carr Araglen Bucks Fizz Carlow 97.5 23 75 5

69 10:12 11 Aoife Harrington Cosmic Kildare 96 23.5 73.84 6

83 11:51 9 Lara Field Glandrine Pied Piper Galway Mid County 94.5 22 72.69

71 10:24 10 Tekka Whelan Marbles the Hero Bray 92.5 22.5 71.15

68 10:06 11 Rachel Carr Calelvador May Blossom Carlow 92.5 22 71.15

80 11:33 10 Sadbh D'Arcy Moelgarnedd Bendith Killinick 91.5 21.5 70.38

74 10:42 10 Faye Murphy Brighter Day Biscuits Killinick 91 21 70

77 11:15 9 Caitlin Harrington Night Light Kildare 90.5 21 69.62

72 10:30 11 Grace O'Donoghue Move Along Misty Bray 90 21 69.23

76 10:54 8 Laragh Byrne Mr Money Bags Kildare 88.5 21 68.08

67 10:00 9 Elsie Barry Cushglora Charlemange Bray 88.5 20.5 68.08

73 10:36 11 Brooke Carey Cuffesgrange Stoney Island 87.5 20 67.31

79 11:27 11 Emily Keehan Luna Midnight Magic Co. Clare 82 21 63.08

NUM

BER TIME AGE RIDER PONY BRANCH MARKS COLL %

PLACE  

U12

PLACE  

U10

81 12:15 11 Taylor Peare Lady Dawn Winser Killinick 134.5 21 67.25%

75 12:21 8 Oscar O'Connor Birtley Rainbow Quest Killinick ***** 137.5 21 68.75%

82 12:27 11 Rachel Carr Araglen Bucks Fizz Carlow 133.5 20.5 66.75%

83 12:33 9 Lara Field Glandrine Pied Piper Galway Mid County***** 134.5 20.5 67.25%

67 12:39 9 Elsie Barry Cushglora Charlemange Bray ***** 127 19.5 63.50%

69 12:45 11 Aoife Harrington Cosmic Kildare 131.5 20.5 65.75%

JUDGE  :  EITHNE O'KELLYCLASS  1  - UNDER 12 WARMUP - 40 m ARENA    ARENA 2

SOUTH MUNSTER INTRODUCTION TO DRESSAGE TEST C (2012)

CLASS  2 -  UNDER 12  COMPETITION -  40 m ARENA      ARENA  1

PRE NOVICE IPC DRESSAGE TEST  (2013)

JUDGE   :  LYNN CASSIDY



84 12:51 9 Freddie Kelly Inspector Bob Shillelagh ***** 126 19.5 63.00%

71 12:57 10 Tekka Whelan Marbles the Hero Bray 127 19 63.50%

72 13:03 11 Grace O'Donoghue Move Along Misty Bray 123.5 19.5 61.75%

73 13:09 11 Brooke Carey Cuffesgrange Stoney Island 119 19 59.50%

74 13:15 10 Faye Murphy Brighter Day Biscuits Killinick 134 20.5 67.00%

76 13:30 8 Laragh Byrne Mr Money Bags Kildare ***** 119 19.5 59.50%

77 13:36 9 Caitlin Harrington Night Light Kildare ***** 122.5 19 61.25%

86 13:42 7 Ned Kelly Buster of Lisnagar Shillelagh ***** 127.5 20 63.75%

85 13:48 10 Charlotte Hathaway Bonica Bubbles Shillelagh 121.5 19.5 60.75%

78 13:54 11 Rebecca Payne Caspar The Ghost Kildare 142.5 22.5 71.25%

79 14:00 11 Emily Keehan Luna Midnight Magic Co. Clare 116 18 58.00%

88 14:06 11 Grace Scully Ballycurry Daisy Island 124.5 19.5 62.25%

80 14:12 10 Sadbh D'Arcy Moelgarnedd Bendith Killinick 130 19.5 65.00%

87 14:18 8 Oscar O'Connor Trefriw Pepsi Killinick ***** 136.5 20.5 68.25%

70 14:24 9 Lara Field Creganna Dancer Galway Mid County***** 134.5 20.5 67.25%

68 14:30 11 Rachel Carr Calelvador May Blossom Carlow 132.5 20 66.25%

78 13:54 11 Rebecca Payne Caspar The Ghost Kildare 142.5 22.5 71.25% 1

81 12:15 11 Taylor Peare Lady Dawn Winser Killinick 134.5 21 67.25% 2

74 13:15 10 Faye Murphy Brighter Day Biscuits Killinick 134 20.5 67.00% 3

82 12:27 11 Rachel Carr Araglen Bucks Fizz Carlow 133.5 20.5 66.75% 4

68 14:30 11 Rachel Carr Calelvador May Blossom Carlow 132.5 20 66.25% 5

69 12:45 11 Aoife Harrington Cosmic Kildare 131.5 20.5 65.75% 6

80 14:12 10 Sadbh D'Arcy Moelgarnedd Bendith Killinick 130 19.5 65.00%

71 12:57 10 Tekka Whelan Marbles the Hero Bray 127 19 63.50%

88 14:06 11 Grace Scully Ballycurry Daisy Island 124.5 19.5 62.25%

72 13:03 11 Grace O'Donoghue Move Along Misty Bray 123.5 19.5 61.75%

85 13:48 10 Charlotte Hathaway Bonica Bubbles Shillelagh 121.5 19.5 60.75%

73 13:09 11 Brooke Carey Cuffesgrange Stoney Island 119 19 59.50%

79 14:00 11 Emily Keehan Luna Midnight Magic Co. Clare 116 18 58.00%

Under 12 section result



75 12:21 8 Oscar O'Connor Birtley Rainbow Quest Killinick ***** 137.5 21 68.75% 1

87 14:18 8 Oscar O'Connor Trefriw Pepsi Killinick ***** 136.5 20.5 68.25% 2

83 12:33 9 Lara Field Glandrine Pied Piper Galway Mid County***** 134.5 20.5 67.25% 3

70 14:24 9 Lara Field Creganna Dancer Galway Mid County***** 134.5 20.5 67.25% 4

86 13:42 7 Ned Kelly Buster of Lisnagar Shillelagh ***** 127.5 20 63.75% 5

67 12:39 9 Elsie Barry Cushglora Charlemange Bray ***** 127 19.5 63.50% 6

84 12:51 9 Freddie Kelly Inspector Bob Shillelagh ***** 126 19.5 63.00%

77 13:36 9 Caitlin Harrington Night Light Kildare ***** 122.5 19 61.25%

76 13:30 8 Laragh Byrne Mr Money Bags Kildare ***** 119 19.5 59.50%

NUM

BER TIME RIDER PONY BRANCH MARKS COLL % PLACE

99 11:15 Emily Barratt Sheika of Killowen Wicklow 132 26.5 66 1

95 10:51 Amy Hurley Dray Laois Hunt 131.5 27 65.75 2

91 10:27 Aoibhe Noonan Willows Little Indian Bray 130.5 26.5 65.25 3

89 10:15 Rose Grimes Siam Westmeath 130 26.5 65 4

96 10:57 Charlotte Mangan Cnoc na Greine Fraoch Ward Union 130 26.5 65 4

100 11:21 Isabelle Owens Thumbelina Bray 129.5 26.5 64.75 6

92 10:33 Amy Lambert Ross Star Island 129 26.5 64.5

93 10:39 Lauren Fahy Ashfield Golden Sparrow Moy Valley 126.5 26 63.25

94 10:45 Beibhinn O'Brien Cummerpark Cloud Island 125.5 26 62.75

98 11:09 Jane Mooney Corrohoe Oscar Wicklow 125.5 25.5 62.75

97 11:03 Niamh Fennell Hill House Good Times West Waterford 123 25 61.5

90 10:21 Grace Sandys Kilcoole Patch Bray wd

CLASS  3 -  JUNIOR  WARMUP -  40 m ARENA         ARENA 1

JUNIOR  BE 95 (2012)

JUDGE   :  LYNN CASSIDY

Under 10 section result



NUM

BER TIME RIDER PONY BRANCH

MARKS 

C COLL

MARKS 

H COLL TOTAL % PLACE

106 13:51 Tara Hayes Thorneyside Kestrel Kildare Hunt 203.5 72 176 63.5 379.5 72.98% 1

96 12:54 Charlotte Mangan Cnoc na Greine Fraoch Ward Union 203 70 171.5 59.5 374.5 72.02% 2

105 12:18 Tara Hayes Harley Kildare Hunt 181.5 63 184.5 63.5 366 70.38% 3

90 12:30 Grace Sandys Kilcoole Patch Bray 180.5 62 174 57.5 354.5 68.17% 4

102 12:12 Sophie Orr Knockilla Charlotte Island 185 63.5 166.5 57.5 351.5 67.60% 5

93 12:06 Lauren Fahy Ashfield Golden Sparrow Moy Valley 175 62 165.5 58.5 340.5 65.48% 6

97 13:15 Niamh Fennell Hill House Good Times West Waterford 170 59 166 57 336 64.62%

92 12:00 Amy Lambert Ross Star Island 168 57 166 57 334 64.23%

95 12:48 Amy Hurley Dray Laois Hunt 167 58 163 57 330 63.46%

100 13:33 Isabelle Owens Thumbelina Bray 170.5 59 159.5 54 330 63.46%

98 13:21 Jane Mooney Corrohoe Oscar Wicklow 168.5 57 157.5 54 326 62.69%

104 13:27 Laura Dunne Whitetree Charlotte Louth Hunt 167 57 155.5 54 322.5 62.02%

101 12:42 Aine Keogh Cardigans Tabragh Louth Hunt 148.5 50.5 149.5 53 298 57.31%

107 13:39 Caoimhe Daly O'Brien Briarfield Romeo Wicklow 148 53 148.5 53.5 296.5 57.02%

89 12:24 Rose Grimes Siam Westmeath 142.5 51.5 147.5 49.5 290 55.77%

103 13:45 Sophie Orr Sweet Sherry Island 124.5 43.5 136 45.5 260.5 50.10%

94 12:36 Beibhinn O'Brien Cummerpark Cloud Island wd

NUM

BER TIME RIDER PONY BRANCH MARKS COLL % PLACE

108 11:00 Naoise Ward Designer 16 Killinick 135.5 27 67.75 1

109 11:06 Katie Mc Keon Elden Meridian Carbery Hunt 128 26 64 2

110 11:12 Nicole Dalton Monsoon Molly Island 126.5 24.5 63.25 3

111 11:18 Megan Telford-Kelly Aughabeg Dunboy Carlow wd

CLASS  4 -  JUNIOR  COMPETITION -  60 m ARENA       ARENA 3

DRESSAGE IRELAND PRELIMINARY TEST 8 (2012)

CLASS  5 -  INTERMEDIATE  WARMUP -  40 m ARENA    ARENA 3

BE 96 (2016)

JUDGE  :  JILLIE ROGERS

JUDGES  :   JILLIE ROGERS   and   BERNIE  WEBB



NUM

BER TIME RIDER PONY BRANCH

MARKS 

C COLL

MARKS 

H COLL TOTAL % PLACE

108 13:15 Naoise Ward Designer 16 Killinick 191 60 188.5 61 379.5 70.28% 1

114 13:03 Peter Dillon Thistletown Nordic CloverKildare Hunt 189.5 56 173 54 362.5 67.13% 2

112 13:21 Millie-Jane Bell Yodalicious Louth Hunt 177.5 55 176 55 353.5 65.46% 3

109 13:09 Katie Mc Keon Elden Meridian Carbery Hunt 175.5 53 171 54 346.5 64.17% 4

113 12:57 Emma Dillon Bazabelle Cruising Beauty Kildare Hunt 165.5 49 156 48 321.5 59.54% 5

110 12:45 Nicole Dalton Monsoon Molly Island 166 50 155 48 321 59.44% 6

NUM

BER TIME RIDER PONY BRANCH

MARKS 

C COLL

MARKS 

H COLL TOTAL % PLACE

111 12:51 Megan Telford-Kelly Aughabeg Dunboy Carlow 193.5 58 184 56 377.5 69.91% 1

116 13:46 Louise Kennedy Ginger Westmeath 193 57 182.5 55 375.5 69.54% 2

115 13:40 Rebecca Joyce Heisacoolhand Westmeath 185 56 176 54 361 66.85% 3

CLASS 7  -  OPEN / SA WARMUP

Cancelled  - no entries

CLASS  8 -  OPEN / SA  COMPETITION -  60 m ARENA    ARENA 2

IPC NOVICE DRESSAGE TEST (2014)

CLASS 9  -  OPEN TO ALL

Cancelled  - no entries

CLASS  6 -  INTERMEDIATE  COMPETITION  -  60 m ARENA    ARENA  2

IPC NOVICE DRESSAGE TEST (2014)

JUDGES  :   MARIE  HENNESSY  and EITHNE O'KELLY

JUDGES  :   MARIE  HENNESSY  and EITHNE O'KELLY


